
Clark Middle School
 
2018 - 2019 Basketball (Girls 7)
 

Date Event Start Time Location Depart 
Mon Jan 21 LC Scrimmage 5:30 PM Lake Central High School Away 

Tue Jan 22 Taft Middle School A/B 5:00 PM Clark Middle School (Main Gym) Home 

Sat Jan 26 Benjamin Franklin Middle School A/B 9:30 AM Clark Middle School Home 

Thu Jan 31 Pierce Middle School A/B 5:00 PM Pierce Middle School Away 

Sat Feb 2 

Tue Feb 5 

Willowcreek Tourney 

Lowell Middle School A/B 

8:30 AM 

5:00 PM 

Willowcreek M.S. 

Clark Middle School 

Away 

Home 

Wed Feb 6 

Thu Feb 7 

Col. John Wheeler Middle School A/B 

Highland Middle School 

5:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

Clark Middle School 

Highland Middle School 

Home 

Away 

Tue Feb 12 Fegely Middle School A/B 5:00 PM Clark Middle School Home 

Wed Feb 13 

Thu Feb 21 

Sat Feb 23 

Mon Feb 25 

Kahler Middle School 

Grimmer Middle School 

Kankakee Valley Middle School 

Wilbur Wright Middle 

5:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

5:00 PM 

Kahler Middle School 

Clark Middle School (Main Gym) 

Clark Middle School 

Wilbur Wright Middle 

Away 

Home 

Home 

Away 

Tue Feb 26 

Thu Feb 28 

Sat Mar 2 

Thomas Jefferson Middle School 

LMSAC Play In Game (Round 1) 

LMSAC Championships 

5:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

9:00 AM 

Thomas Jefferson Middle School 

Away 

Clark Middle School 

Away 

Away 

Home 
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